
Order Bib Name CC

1 1 WAGNER Christian CHI

2 2 FLOHÉ Yannick GER

3 3 MCARTHUR Hamish GBR

4 4 BRAND Mark NED

5 5 PLACCI Giovanni ITA

6 6 HIGUCHI Masahiro JPN

7 7 VOLF Stepan CZE

8 8 FÖRANDER Fabian SWE

9 9 PARMENTIER Hugo FRA

10 10 VANCRAEYNEST Ties BEL

11 11 PRESKAR Milan SLO

12 12 PLEVKO Tomas SVK

13 13 HO FOGANHOLO Felipe BRA

14 14 FAULKNER Sean CAN

15 15 HANKE Christoph GER

16 16 ZAJC Ziga SLO

17 17 BRAND Paul NED

18 18 CAVÉ Leto NED

19 19 SCHALCK Mejdi FRA

20 20 POTOCAR Luka SLO

21 21 GEISENHOFF Philipp SUI

22 22 OSADCHYI Leonid UKR

23 23 AVEZOU Sam FRA

24 24 POSCH Mathias AUT

25 25 MARTIN Philipp GER

26 26 LINACISORO MOLINA Mikel Asier ESP

27 27 MACIÀ LLOBET Lluc ESP
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28 28 AVEZOU Leo FRA

29 29 UZNIK Nicolai AUT

30 30 MINIELY Or ISR

31 31 KANG Timothy USA

32 32 BØE Leo Ketil NOR

33 33 PUMAN Hannes SWE

34 34 HALENKE Sebastian GER

35 35 VOGT Dimitri SUI

36 36 VIDI Pietro ITA

37 37 FOURBET Diego FRA

38 38 STRANIK Martin CZE

39 39 AMAGASA Sohta JPN

40 40 BAILEY Sean USA

41 41 MONCHOIS Nao FRA

42 42 ESPARTA FRADE Andoni ESP

43 43 HOJER Jan GER

44 44 GINÉS LÓPEZ Alberto ESP

45 45 KHAZANOV Alex ISR

46 46 GHISOLFI Stefano ITA

47 47 KURIC Peter SVK

48 48 SKOFIC Domen SLO

49 49 COLLIN Nicolas BEL

50 50 VAN DUYSEN Hannes BEL

51 51 SAMOILOV Fedir UKR

52 52 LEHMANN Sascha SUI

53 53 JENFT Paul FRA

54 54 VOPAT Jan CZE

55 55 YOSHIDA Satone JPN

56 56 DUVAL Alistair FRA

57 57 SHEMLA Yuval ISR

58 58 BAUDRAND Victor CAN
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59 59 FAKIRIANOV Dmitrii RUS

60 60 BAUDRAND Oscar CAN

61 61 CHUAT Dylan SUI

62 62 SCHERZ Stefan AUT

63 63 TOMATIS Giorgio ITA

64 64 FULKERSON Ross USA

65 65 MARCUS Nimrod ISR

66 66 CINK Jáchym CZE

67 67 LEMAIRE Adrien FRA

68 68 GRÜNENFELDER Nino SUI

69 69 HARRISON Campbell AUS

70 70 MONSTAVICIUS Vaidotas LTU

71 71 DUVAL Arsène FRA

72 72 ERNSBERGER Ellis USA

73 73 BOMBARDI Marcello ITA

74 74 BERGANT Martin SLO

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 07:00 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 09:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 38 STRANIK Martin CZE

2 39 AMAGASA Sohta JPN

3 40 BAILEY Sean USA

4 41 MONCHOIS Nao FRA

5 42 ESPARTA FRADE Andoni ESP

6 43 HOJER Jan GER

7 44 GINÉS LÓPEZ Alberto ESP

8 45 KHAZANOV Alex ISR

9 46 GHISOLFI Stefano ITA

10 47 KURIC Peter SVK

11 48 SKOFIC Domen SLO

12 49 COLLIN Nicolas BEL

13 50 VAN DUYSEN Hannes BEL

14 51 SAMOILOV Fedir UKR

15 52 LEHMANN Sascha SUI

16 53 JENFT Paul FRA

17 54 VOPAT Jan CZE

18 55 YOSHIDA Satone JPN

19 56 DUVAL Alistair FRA

20 57 SHEMLA Yuval ISR

21 58 BAUDRAND Victor CAN

22 59 FAKIRIANOV Dmitrii RUS

23 60 BAUDRAND Oscar CAN

24 61 CHUAT Dylan SUI

25 62 SCHERZ Stefan AUT

26 63 TOMATIS Giorgio ITA

27 64 FULKERSON Ross USA
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28 65 MARCUS Nimrod ISR

29 66 CINK Jáchym CZE

30 67 LEMAIRE Adrien FRA

31 68 GRÜNENFELDER Nino SUI

32 69 HARRISON Campbell AUS

33 70 MONSTAVICIUS Vaidotas LTU

34 71 DUVAL Arsène FRA

35 72 ERNSBERGER Ellis USA

36 73 BOMBARDI Marcello ITA

37 74 BERGANT Martin SLO

38 1 WAGNER Christian CHI

39 2 FLOHÉ Yannick GER

40 3 MCARTHUR Hamish GBR

41 4 BRAND Mark NED

42 5 PLACCI Giovanni ITA

43 6 HIGUCHI Masahiro JPN

44 7 VOLF Stepan CZE

45 8 FÖRANDER Fabian SWE

46 9 PARMENTIER Hugo FRA

47 10 VANCRAEYNEST Ties BEL

48 11 PRESKAR Milan SLO

49 12 PLEVKO Tomas SVK

50 13 HO FOGANHOLO Felipe BRA

51 14 FAULKNER Sean CAN

52 15 HANKE Christoph GER

53 16 ZAJC Ziga SLO

54 17 BRAND Paul NED

55 18 CAVÉ Leto NED

56 19 SCHALCK Mejdi FRA

57 20 POTOCAR Luka SLO

58 21 GEISENHOFF Philipp SUI
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59 22 OSADCHYI Leonid UKR

60 23 AVEZOU Sam FRA

61 24 POSCH Mathias AUT

62 25 MARTIN Philipp GER

63 26 LINACISORO MOLINA Mikel Asier ESP

64 27 MACIÀ LLOBET Lluc ESP

65 28 AVEZOU Leo FRA

66 29 UZNIK Nicolai AUT

67 30 MINIELY Or ISR

68 31 KANG Timothy USA

69 32 BØE Leo Ketil NOR

70 33 PUMAN Hannes SWE

71 34 HALENKE Sebastian GER

72 35 VOGT Dimitri SUI

73 36 VIDI Pietro ITA

74 37 FOURBET Diego FRA

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 07:00 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 09:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 




